HBL Summer 2022 - V10 Standings as of 7-28-2022!!

Playoff Seed Standing OPEN DIVISION FINAL STANDINGS as of 7-28-2022
Team Wins Losses Ties PCT(%)
OPEN-SEED-1 1 Hammah Dept. 10 1 1 0.875
OPEN-SEED-2 2 YoDaddy 9 3 0.750
OPEN-SEED-3 3 Danimals Blue 8 3 1 0.708
OPEN-SEED-4* 4 Danimals Pink 7 5 0.583
OPEN-SEED-5 4 Gym Fighters 7 5 0.583
OPEN-SEED-6 5 NoClu 6 6 0.500
OPEN-SEED-7 7 Dodgers 4 7 1 0.375
OPEN-SEED-8 8 Tsunami 4 8 0.333
D1-SEED 5 9 2nd String 3 9 0.250
D1-SEED 6 10 HazBinz 0 11 1 0.042

Playoff Seed Standing D2 DIVISION FINAL STANDINGS - as of 7-28-2022
Team Wins Losses Ties PCT(%)
D1-SEED 1 1 Dirtbags 10 2 0.833
D1-SEED 2 2 Mikah Marlins 9 3 0.750
D1-SEED 3*** 3 Lost Boys 8 4 0.667
D1-SEED 4% 3 Shockers 8 4 0.667
D1-SEED 7 3 One Down 8 4 0.667
D1-SEED 8* 6 Hops 7 5 0.583
D2-SEED 1 6 MoRuns 7 5 0.583
D2-5EED 2 8 Poi Pounders 5 6 0.455
D2-5EED 3 9 Balls Deep 4 7 1 0.375
D2-SEED 4 10 Oahu Sharks 3 9 0.250
D2-SEED 5 11 Islanders 1 10 0.091
D2-SEED 6 12 Ravens 0 11 1 0.042

*Head to head results

**Run Differential

***Least Average Runs Given Up




9:00 AM

Goeas 12:00 PM| One Down 9 Hops 8 D2
Sat, May 28 3:00 PM Lost Boys 11 Poi Pounders 9 D2
9:00 AM
Keehi 12:00 PM Tsunami 2 2nd String 0 Open
3:00 PM YoDaddy 6 Gym Fighters 3 Open
9:00 AM
Goeas 12:00 PM Ravens 9 Oahu Sharks 10 D2
3:00 PM| Balls Deep 10 MoRuns 2 D2
Week 1 9:00 AM
Sun, May 29 Ala Wai 12:00 PM NoClu 14 Hazbinz 2 Open
3:00 PM| Danimals Pink | 0 | Hammah Dept. 7 Open
9:00 AM
Keehi 12:00 PM| Danimals Blue | 14 Dodgers 6 Open
3:00 PM
Tue, May 31 Hans 6:00 PM Shockers 4 Dirtbags 6 D2
Wed, Jun 1 Hans 6:00 PM| Gym Fighters 8 Tsunami 3 Open
Wed, Jun 1 Ala Wai 7:00 PM MoRuns 4 Lost Boys 9 D2
Thu, Jun 2 Ala Wai 7:00 PM NoClu 16 Dodgers 2 Open
9:00 AM Tsunami 2 Danimals Blue 5 Open
Sat, Jun4d Goeas 12:00 PM| Gym Fighters 13 Hazhbinz Open
3:00 PM| Danimals Pink 9 DGdEEI’S 3 Open
9:00 AM| Oahu Sharks Mikah Marlins 16 D2
Goeas 12:00 PM Shockers MoRuns D2
3:00 PM One Down 10 Lost Boys D2
Week 2 9:00 AM Dirtbags 0 Hops b2
5un, Jun 3 Ala Wai 12:00 PM| Poi Pounders 16 Ravens D2
3:00 PM Islanders 1 Balls Deep 28 D2
9:00 AM| Hammah Dept. | 5 MaClu Open
Hans 12:00 PM YoDaddy 11 2nd String 2 Open
3:00 PM
Tue, Jun 7 Hans 6:00 PM Hops 1 Lost Boys 0 D2
Wed, Jun 8 Hans 6:00 PM| DanimalsPink | 6 YoDaddy 2 Open
Wed, lun 8 Ala Wai 7:00 PM|  Poi Pounders 8 Balls Deep 6 D2
Thu, Jun 9 Ala Wai 7:00 PM Hazbinz 4 Danimals Blue 7 Open




9:00 AM

Sat, Jun 11 Goeas 12:00 PM Lost Boys 12 Ravens 3 D2
3:00 PM| ©Oahu Sharks 8 MoRuns 18 D2
9:00 AM| Gym Fighters 3 MoClu 12 D2
Goeas 12:00 PM Hazbinz 8 Dodgers D2
3:00 PM Hops 9 Poi Pounders D2
9:00 AM| Mikah Marlins 7 One Down 8 D2
Sun, Jun 12 Ala Wai 12:00 PM Islanders 4 Dirtbags 12 D2
Week 3 3:00 PM Shockers 4 Balls Deep 3 D2
9:00 AM| Danimals Pink 3] 2nd String 2 Open
Keehi 12:00 PM| Danimals Blue 4 Hammah Dept Open
3:00 PM Tsunami 1 YoDaddy 7 Open
Tue, Jlun 14 Hamns 6:00 PM Hazbinz 3 Tsunami 13 Open
Wed, Jun 15 Hans 6:00 PM| Hammah Dept. | 9 YoDaddy 2 Open
Wed, Jun 15 Ala Wai 700 PM|  Oahu Sharks 10 Islanders D2
Thu, Jun 16 Ala Wai 700 PM [Jir‘tbagﬁ 17 Mikah Marlins 12 D2
9:00 AM ]
Goeas 12:00 PM
Sat, Jun 18 3:00 PM DGdEEFE 4 Gym Fighterﬁ 14 Open
9:00 AM
Keehi 12:00 PM Balls Deep Dirtbags 13 D2
3:00 PM Islanders 0 MoRuns 20 D2
9:00 AM
Goeas 12:00 PM MoClu 8 Danimals Blue 12 Open
3:00 PM Hazbinz YoDaddy W Open
Week 4 9:00 AM
Sun, Jun 19 Ala Wai 12:00 PM Tsunami 3 Danimals Pink 3 Open
3:00 PM Shockers 21 One Down 8 02
9:00 AM| Poi Pounders 7 Oahu Sharks 5 02
Keehi 12:00 PM Hops 13 Ravens 3 D2
3:30 PM Lost Boys 2 Mikah Marlins 3] 02




]

Tue, Jun 21 Hans 6:00 PM| Gym Fighterﬁ 4 Danimals Blue 7 Qpen
Wed, Jun 22 Hans 6:00 PM Ravens Mikah Marlins 15 02
Wed, Jun 22 Ala Wai 7:00 PM 2nd String 8 MoClu 5 Open
Thu, Jun 23 Ala wWai 7:00 PM MDRUHE- 10 One Down 3] D2
9:00 AM| Hammah Dept. 9 Hasbinz 5 Qpen
Sat, Jun 25 Goeas 12:00 PM 2nd String 4 YoDaddy 5 Open
3:00 PM| DanimalsPink | 5 Danimals Blue 7 Open
9:00 AM Balls Deep 7 Ravens 7 02
Goeas 12:00 PM| Mikah Marlins 3] Islanders 2 02
3:00 PM| Mikah Marlins | 25 Islanders 11 02
Week 5 9:00 AM Shockers 7 Hops 3 02
Sun, Jun 26 Ala Wai 12:00 PM Lost Boys 14 Dahu Sharks 2 D2
3:00 PM Mo Runs 6 Poi Pounders 9 D2
9:00 AM Dirtbags 8 One Down 1 D2
Keehi 12:00 PM MoClu 2 Gym Fighters 4 Open
3:00 PM Tsunami 4 Dodgers 7 Open
Tue, Jun 28 Hans 6:00 PM YoDaddy 1 Danima-lﬁ Blue 0 Qpen
Wed, Jun 29 Hans 5:00 PM Dirtbags 18 Ravens ] 02
Wed, Jun 29 Ala Wai 7:00 PM Islanders 2 Shockers 12 D2
Thu, Jun 30 Ala wWai 7:00 PM DGdEEI’E Hashinz 7 Open
9:00 AM Ncut-jlu Tsunami 3 Qpen
Goeas 12:00 PM| Gym Fighters 1 Hammah Dept COpen
Sat, Jul 2 3:00 PM DGdEEFE 12 YoDaddy 2 Open
loey DeSa 9:00 AM Islanders 4 Lost Boys 12 D2
Field 12:00 PM| Mikah Marlins | 15 MoRuns 02
Week s 9:00 AM Balls Deep 3 Hops 02
Goeas 12:00 PM| Danimals Blue 8 2nd String Open
Sum, Jul 3 3:00 PM|  Oahu Sharks 3 [Jir‘tl:uagﬁ 10 D2
9:00 AM| Poi Pounders 3 Shockers 02
Keehi 12:00 PM| Danimals Pink | 12 Hazbinz 0 COpen
3:00 PM One Down 17 Ravens D2
Tue, Jul 5 Hans G:00 PM 2nd String 1 Danimals Pink a Qpen
Wed, Jlule Hans 6:00 PV Oahu Sharks Balls Deep 17 D2




Gym Fighters

9:00 AM Hazbinz 6 9 Open
Goeas 12:00 PM| Mikah Marlins | 9 Balls Deep 1 D2
Sat, Jul 9 3:00 PM Dodgers 4 Danimals Pink 2 Open
9:00 AM Dirtbags 6 Lost Boys 2 D2
Keehi 12:00 PM Hops 14 Islanders 2 D2
3:00 PM| Danimals Blue | 7 NoClu 8 Open
9:00 AM| Hammah Dept. | 7 2nd String 2 Open
Week 7 Goeas 12:00 PM| 2nd String Hammah Dept 7 Open
Sun, Jul 10 3:00 PM YoDaddy 11 Tsunami 7 Open
9:00 AM Ravens 1 MoRuns 14 D2
Keehi 12:00 PM| One Down 7 Poi Pounders 4 D2
3:00 PM| Oahu Sharks 5 Shockers 10 D2
Tue, Jul 12 Hans 6:00 PM| Poi Pounders 0 Mikah Marlins 1 D2
Wed, Jul 13 Hans 6:00 PM| One Down 10 Balls Deep 11 D2
Wed, Jul 13 Ala Wai 7:00 PM| Hammah Dept. | 6 Tsunami 0 Open
Thu, Jul 14 Ala Wai 7:00 PM MoRuns 12 Hops 13 D2
9:00 AM Balls Deep 6 Lost Boys 15 D2
Goeas 12:00 PM| Danimals Blue | 9 Gym Fighters 5 Open
3:00 PM Dodgers 3 2nd String 7 Open
Sat, Jul 16 loey DeSa 9:00 AM Ravens 7 Poi Pounders 14 D2
Field 12:00 PM Hops F Oahu Sharks W D2
9:00 AM| Mikah Marlins | 2 Shockers 3 D2
Keehi 12:00 PM MoRuns 6 Dirtbags 4 D2
Week 8 3:00 PM YoDaddy 6 Danimals Pink 4 Open
9:00 AM Tsunami 2 Hammah Dept 3 Open
Sun, Jul 17 Goeas 12:00 PM Hazbinz 6 NoClu 7 Open
3:00 PM Islanders 0 One Down 10 D2
Tue, Jul 19 Hans 6:00 PM| 2nd String 4 Gyn Fighters 3 Open
Wed, Jul 20 Hans 6:00 PM Lost Boys 1 Hops 0 D2
Wed, Jul 20 Ala Wai 7:00 PM NoClu 9 Danimals Pink 5 Open
Thu, Jul 21 Ala Wai 7:00 PM Ravens 2 Shockers 13 D2




Week 9

9:00 AM Hops 2 Mikah Marlins 8 D2

Goeas 12:00 PM| Danimals Blue 4 Hammah Dept 5 Open

3:00 PM Dodgers 7 Tsunami 10 Open
Sat, Jul 23 loey DeSa 9:00 AM Ravens 8 Islanders 21 D2
Field 12:00 PM Balls Deep 5 One Down 11 D2

9:00 AM| Gym Fighters 3 Danimals Pink 11 Open

Keehi 12:00 PM| 2nd String 5 Hazbinz 2 Open
3:00 PM Dirtbags 8 Poi Pounders 5 D2
9:00 AM MoRuns 16 Oahu Sharks 0 D2

Sun, Jul 24 Goeas 12:00 PM YoDaddy 8 NoClu 2 Open
3:00 PM Lost Boys 12 Shockers 2 D2

Tue, Jul 26 Hans 6:00 PM| Hammah Dept. | 14 Dodgers 1 Open
Wed, Jul 27 Hans 6:00PM  One Down 15 Oahu Sharks 7 D2
Wed, Jul 27 Ala Wai 7:00 PM Shockers 9 Dirtbags 10 D2
Thu, Jul 28 Ala Wai 7:00 PM| Poi Pounders Islanders D2




